B Knotendreieck 4-Lo. C-Profil 45 V4A 90 ° Schenkel 102,5 x 102,5 mm

Kaufmannische Details

Artikelnummer
EAN/GTIN
VPE
Mengeneinheit
Gewicht
Rabattgruppe

Preiseinheit

Ausfiihrung und Montage

Einsatzgebiet  Verbindung von Montageschienen C-Profil 45

Profil

048140701
4250928459688
1St

St

0,375 kg/St
13-054

1

aus Edelstahl.

C-Profil

Technische Daten

Material

Materialname

Produktdetails

Lochdurchmesser
Langloch

Profiltyp

Starke Material
Breite Material
Lange Schenkel 1
Lange Schenkel 2
Winkel
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Zertifizierungen

EDELSTAH

Ro
fre

Edelstahl
V4A

13 mm
13x29 mm
45

5 mm

40 mm
102.5 mm
102.5 mm
90 °



https://mefa.de/shop/knotendreieck-4-lo.-c-profil-45-v4a~p176387

